
Rock covers duo

And occasionally even

Impromptu acoustic shennanigans

Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Rock covers four-
piece band

(or, sometimes)

Available now from all 
good bookstores...

Rolleston Arms  Swindon   Sat 29th May Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse, Gloucester Fri 11th June Angel Under Cover 
Private Party   Private!   Sat 19th June Angel Up Front 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds, Bristol  Thu 1st July Angel Under Cover 
Cat & Wheel   Bristol   Fri 2nd July Angel Up Front 
HDMC Rally   Thornbury Golf Club Fri 9th July Angel Up Front 
Treble Chance  Southmead, Bristol Sat 10th July Angel Up Front 
Private Party   Trowbridge   Sat 17th July Angel Up Front 
Queen Vic   Stroud   Fri 23rd July Angel Up Front 
White Lion   Yate   Fri 6th August Angel Up Front 
The Crown   Aldbourne nr Malborough Sat 7th August Angel Up Front 

 
 

www.angelupfront.co.uk / 0778 867 3856
This is our current Summer Season; for latest info & bookings contact Stuart

One gig, two gig, red gig, blue gig!

Yes folks, this month’s flyer is brought to you by the 
magic of Dr Seuss. And, as Ben and Alan compete for 
that elusive honour of being an even worse influence 
than the other one, we thought we’d raise the intellectual 
bar a little, and see if we can write something that they 
can read All By Themselves. So, hang on to your red-
and-white striped hat, settle back like a sneetch in a 
tuttle-tuttle tree, and tuck in to some of those green eggs 
and ham, ‘cos we know lots of good tricks...


